School of
m COMMUNITY
MEDICINE

Sunday, August 13
12:30 pm—1:00 pm
Check-In

1:00 pm-—1:30 pm
Icebreaker

1:30 pm—1:50 pm

Call to Order | Lauren Conway, DO
OU-Tulsa President’s Welcome |
Jim Sluss, PhD, MS

OU-TU SCM Dean’s Welcome |
James Herman, MD, MSPH

1:50 pm—3:20 pm
Anchoring Lecture: The Anatomy of the
Community | Shawn Schaefer, MArch

3:20 pm-3:25pm
Intro to Wellness Moments |
Rosanne McDaniel, Eds, LPC

3:25 pm—3:30 pm
Bus Tour Orientation | Andrew Liew, MD

3:45pm-6:30 pm
Bus Tour of Tulsa |

6:30 pm—6:50 pm
Bus Tour Debrief

6:50 pm—8:00 pm
Dinner & Wrap-Up

7:30am-8:15am
Faculty/Residents/Staff Breakfast and
Meeting

8:00am-8:25am
Breakfast

8:25am-10:30am

Anchoring Lecture: Early Life Adversity:
Impacts on Lifetime Health & Well-Being |
Marty Jelley, MD, MSPH

Julie Miller-Cribbs, PhD, MSW

& Fran Wen, PhD, MA

11:00 am—11:50 pm
Patient Interview

11:50pm—1:15 pm
Nutrition Field Experience

1:15pm-—2:15pm

Anchoring Lecture: Food as Prevention,
Food as Medicine, Food as Community |
Marianna Wetherill, PhD, MPH

2:30 pm—4:40 pm
Poverty Simulation & Debrief

4:40 pm—5:00 pm
Wrap-Up

5:00 pm-6:00 pm
Tulsa Schweitzer Fellowship Presentation
Rachel Gold, MA |

Tuesday, August 15

8:00am-8:25am
Breakfast

8:25am-—10:00 am

Anchoring Lecture: Advocacy: With
Great Power...| Dallas Pettigrew,
MSW & Advocates

10:00 am—10:30 am
Advocacy Project Work

11:00 am —11:40 pm
Provider Interview

12:00 pm-—12:40 pm
Lunch

12:45 pm—2:30 pm
Advocacy Project Work

2:30 pm-—2:45 pm
Ice Cream and Snack Break

3:00 pm-—5:00 pm
Community Resource Fair

Wednesday, August 16

8:00am-8:25am
Breakfast

8:25am-10:20 am

Anchoring Lecture: Vital Signs of a
Community: An Introduction to
Community Analytics| Blake Lesselroth,
MD, MBI & Juell Homco, PhD, MPH

10:30 am—12:20 pm
Advocacy Project Work & Lunch

12:30 pm—1:15 pm
Elevator Advocacy

115pm-1:30pm
Finalize Project and Set-Up Expo Display

1:35 pm—2:50 pm
Advocacy Expo

2:50 pm-—3:10 pm
Advocacy Expo Debrief

3:10 pm—3:30 pm
Go Forth and Advocate | Lauren Conway,
DO

4:00 pm—4:30 pm
Wrap-Up, Group Picture, and Closing
Remarks

6:30 pm—8:30 pm
Social Event:



